
MATERIA GRUPO FECHA

PERIODO

No. CONTROL U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 PROM.
1 241U0567 0 0
2 241U0143 0 0
3 221U0194 0 0
4 241U0144 0 0
5 241U0147 80 20
6 241U0149 80 20
7 241U0151 0 0
8 241U0153 80 20
9 241U0154 80 20

10 241U0155 80 20
11 241U0158 80 20
12 241U0461 0 0
13 241U0566 0 0
14 241U0161 80 20
15 241U0162 80 20
16 241U0631 0 0
17 241U0164 75 19
18 241U0565 85 21
19 241U0170 80 20
20 241U0172 80 20
21 241U0177 75 19
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
62% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 0%
38% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 100%

CORTES ZARATE JHOSUA ALEXANDER
DE LA CRUZ LOPEZ ALMA GISELLE
DOMINGUEZ PUCHETA MANUEL DE JESUS
FLORES DELGADO ARTURO

MIXTEGA BUSTAMANTE HUGO FERNANDO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ PETRA AMELIA

HERNANDEZ PEREZ DANIEL TONATIUH
MANTILLA PUCHETA LEONARDO
MARINI ALVAREZ CYNTHIA AIDEE
MARQUEZ PEREZ ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ CAGAL CESAR EDUARDO

INSTITUTO TECNOLOGCIO SUPERIOR DE SAN ANDRES TUXTLA
REPORTE DE CALIFICACIONES

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL 104-B 23/09/2024

AGO24-ENE25 CATEDRATICO  GREGORIO CRUZ PASCUAL

NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO

BAXIN TAGAN GAEL ISAI
CABRERA XOLO VICTOR EFRAIN

ALVARADO ORTIZ CARLOS DAVID
BAXIN CAGAL ITZIHUARY CAROLINA

CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ ABRIL GUADALUPE
COBAXIN IXTEPAN GABRIEL DE JESUS

PALACIOS CUEVAS JESUS ALDAHIR
POLITO VILLEGAS EMMANUEL
RUIZ LOPEZ NICOLAS
XOLO FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL

APROBADOS
REPROBADOS

TOTAL
% APROBACION

% REPROBACION

FIRMA DEL CATEDRATICO



MATERIA GRUPO FECHA

PERIODO

No. CONTROL U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 PROM.
1 231U0329 80 20
2 231U0633 80 20
3 231U0625 80 20
4 231U0333 80 20
5 231U0334 80 20
6 231U0670 80 20
7 231U0336 80 20
8 231U0337 80 20
9 231U0339 80 20

10 231U0340 80 20
11 231U0342 80 20
12 231U0343 80 20
13 231U0345 80 20
14 231U0346 80 20
15 231U0332 80 20
16 231U0347 80 20
17 231U0688 80 20
18 231U0676 80 20
19 231U0349 80 20
20 231U0351 80 20
21 231U0352 80 20
22 231U0353 80 20
23 231U0354 80 20
24 231U0355 80 20
25 231U0592 80 20
26 231U0357 80 20
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
100% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 0%

0% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 100%

FIRMA DEL CATEDRATICO

CATEDRATICO  GREGORIO CRUZ PASCUAL

REPORTE DE CALIFICACIONES

APROBADOS
REPROBADOS

TOTAL
% APROBACION

% REPROBACION

ALGEBRA LINEAL

INSTITUTO TECNOLOGCIO SUPERIOR DE SAN ANDRES TUXTLA

MORALES COBOS CUITLAHUAC MIGUEL
ORTIZ MONCLUTT ADAN
PASCUAL MARTINEZ BRENDA JAZMIN
POLITO CARVAJAL MIRIAN PAOLA
PUCHETA ANOTA NADIA ISABEL

310-A 23/09/2024

NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO

AGO24-ENE25

MOGUEL SAAVEDRA EMILIANO

PUCHETA SANTIAGO KARLA DANAE
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ KIMBERLY
REYES FIGUEROA DONOVAN JAFED
RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR MARIA LUISA
ROMAN AGUILERA STEVEN
TAPIA DIAZ KENIA YAZMIN
TEMICH BAXIN LUIS ANGEL
TORO ROQUE KAREN

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ANA SHERLYN
FISCAL CARVAJAL CAROLAINS ALICIA
DOMINGUEZ REYES ALEXA GEORGETTE
CRUZ COYOLT ANDRES

JARQUIN ESCOBAR JOSÉ ANGEL
LECHUGA LUNA JAIRO JAIR
LINAREZ UTRERA LEONARDO

CORTEZ SEBA MARIA ISABEL
CONCHI ALVARADO GISSELL
CHIMA FISCAL JOSE ANTONIO

ACUA CAPORAL KIMBERLY ESMERALDA
AGUILAR DOLORES EMILIO DE JESUS



MATERIA GRUPO FECHA

PERIODO

No. CONTROL U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 PROM.
1 241U0141 0 0
2 241U0075 85 21
3 241U0076 85 21
4 241U0077 85 21
5 241U0079 85 21
6 241U0080 85 21
7 241U0083 85 21
8 241U0084 85 21
9 241U0086 85 21

10 241U0087 0 0
11 241U0090 85 21
12 241U0091 85 21
13 241U0093 0 0
14 241U0096 85 21
15 241U0094 85 21
16 241U0095 85 21
17 241U0097 85 21
18 241U0099 85 21
19 241U0564 0 0
20 241U0103 85 21
21 241U0104 85 21
22 241U0107 90 23
23 241U0114 85 21
24 241U0112 85 21
25 241U0117 0 0
26 241U0632 85 21
27 241U0119 90 23
28 241U0121 85 21
29 241U0123 85 21
30 241U0126 85 21
31 241U0129 85 21
32 241U0132 85 21
33 241U0133 85 21
34 241U0134 0 0
35 241U0140 85 21
36 0
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
83% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 0%
17% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 100%

BUSTAMANTE PONCIANO GERARDO

INSTITUTO TECNOLOGCIO SUPERIOR DE SAN ANDRES TUXTLA
REPORTE DE CALIFICACIONES

ALGEBRA LINEAL 102-B 23/09/2024

AGO24-ENE25 CATEDRATICO  GREGORIO CRUZ PASCUAL

NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO
ALDANA LAZARO LUIS ANTONIO
ARELLANO VAZQUEZ ANGEL DAVID
ARROYO CASTILLO JAIRO
BAXIN BAEZ GIBRAN GAEL

HERNANDEZ CASTILLO AXEL

CALDELAS BUSTAMANTE EDGAR
CONSTANTINO MENDOZA RAQUEL YAMILET
COPETE MINQUIZ JUAN ISAAC
COTA SIXTEGA JUAN
CRUZ XOLO JAVIER
DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ ELIAN IMANOL
ESCALERA FISCAL LEONARDO
GOMEZ GARCIA ERIK ADIEL
GONZALEZ GALLARDO GANDHI DANYAEL
GONZALEZ MARCIAL DIEGO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ABNER

ROSAS APARICIO ANGEL ALEXANDER

HERNANDEZ FLORES SANTIAGO
HERVIS MORENO DIEGO
LEON CRUZ MARTIN ALEJANDRO
LINAREZ ANOTA CRISTHOFER
MARTINEZ CALDELAS KIMBERLY GUADALUPE
MENDEZ GALVAN BENJAMIN
MIROS XOLIO JOSE MANUEL
PALACIOS BERNAL KEVIN EMIR
PEREZ HUERVO EVELYN
RASCON HERNANDEZ ADAN DE JESUS
RODRIGUEZ MORALES SHADI

SANTOS ORTIZ ALDO BENJAMIN
SOSME RAMOS CARLOS ANTONIO
TOM PAREDES FABIO JESUS
TOME AMBROS MARIA CONCEPCION
TORIJAS BAXIN LUIS FERNANDO
VILLEGAS CABAÑAS CHRISTOPHER

APROBADOS
REPROBADOS

TOTAL
% APROBACION

% REPROBACION

FIRMA DEL CATEDRATICO



MATERIA GRUPO FECHA

PERIODO

No. CONTROL U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 PROM.
1 241U0074 85 17
2 241U0601 85 17
3 241U0078 85 17
4 241U0081 85 17
5 241U0082 85 17
6 241U0085 85 17
7 241U0088 85 17
8 241U0089 85 17
9 241U0092 85 17

10 241U0098 85 17
11 241U0100 85 17
12 231U0656 0 0
13 241U0101 85 17
14 241U0102 85 17
15 241U0105 85 17
16 241U0106 85 17
17 241U0109 85 17
18 241U0108 85 17
19 241U0110 85 17
20 241U0111 85 17
21 241U0113 85 17
22 241U0115 85 17
23 241U0116 85 17
24 241U0118 85 17
25 241U0120 85 17
26 241U0122 85 17
27 241U0124 0 0
28 241U0125 85 17
29 241U0127 85 17
30 241U0128 85 17
31 241U0130 85 17
32 241U0131 85 17
33 231U0130 0 0
34 241U0135 85 17
35 241U0136 80 16
36 241U0137 85 17
37 241U0138 85 17
38 241U0139 85 17
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
92% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 0%
8% ##### ##### ###### ##### ##### ##### 100%

HERRERA SOSA JESÚS
IGNOT MARTINEZ ALEX SALVADOR
LARA FERMAN ALEXANDER
LOPEZ ROJAS MARIO JARED
MACARIO SERRANO ISMAEL

CARDOZA SOSA CRISTOBAL MOISES
CHIGO DE LA LUZ CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA

GAYTAN DELGADO JOSUE DE JESUS
HERNANDEZ CHONTAL JOSUE
HERNANDEZ SANDOVAL HUMBERTO

MARTINEZ BELTRAN JORGE JAMIL

CORDOVA BAEZ CRISTOPHER JALIL
CUATZOZON SUAREZ ANTONIO
DELFIN MORALES YAHIR EDUARDO

INSTITUTO TECNOLOGCIO SUPERIOR DE SAN ANDRES TUXTLA
REPORTE DE CALIFICACIONES

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL 102-A 23/09/2024

AGO24-ENE25 CATEDRATICO GREGORIO CRUZ PASCUAL

NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO
ABRAJAN CISNEROS CARLOS JOSEPH
AMOROSO FLORES VICTOR ALFONSO AUGURIO
BAXIN SEBA JUAN ALBERTO

SEBA SINTA ANGEL GILBERTO

MARTINEZ CANELA SEBASTIAN
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL
MIROS CABRERA JAN CARLOS
MULATO DOROTEO LUIS DAVID
OCAMPO TORRES LUIS MARIO DE JESUS
PABLO MORA EDUARDO
PEREZ GARRIDO KINVERLIN
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ OMAR
ROMERO CANO ALEX ROBERTO
RUIZ RUIZ RONALDO
SANCHEZ ZUÑIGA DUILIO ISMAEL

SINTA SEBA JOSUE
TEMICH MARCIAL JORGE EDUARDO
TEPOX MARCIAL RAYMUNDO
TORIJAS BAXIN VICENTE
TOTO LIBRADO MIGUEL
UGARTEMENDIA BACA MIGUEL
VERGARA VALENCIA CESAR
VICTORIO MEDINA SERGIO DE JESUS
VICTORIO VARGAS ESDRAS ZAID

APROBADOS
REPROBADOS

TOTAL
% APROBACION

% REPROBACION

FIRMA DEL CATEDRATICO
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